Date
Course
Weather

Tuesday, May 26, 2020
Spooky Brook - Blues (69.7 /121)

Sunny Near 80

A beautiful May day to play golf - Bruce the hot man wins again with a 69 for a 2 shot margin over Mike. Rick
Newport made his official debut and at one point got up and down for par on six consecutive holes. He put the jinx
on Mike by saying as they were walking off 16 - "Hey you are under par on the back." Mike then bogeyed the last 2

holes to finish one over gross.

Position

Name

1 Rapp

2 Jeffries

3 Petronchak
4 Griffith

5 Rismanchi

6 Newport 82 38 40 78 9
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31
39
35
38
35

38
32
37
35
39

Strokes
Behind
69
71
72
73
74

Total
Win/Loss
$20.00
2 $24.00
3 ($8.50)
4 ($14.50)
5 ($19.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies
Net
Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G
Par3's-N

1st 31 Rapp
2nd -

1st 32 Jeffries
2nd -

2 Jeffries
8 Rapp

0

3 Jeffries

1 Petronchak
11 Jeffries

9 lJeffries

Griffith



