Date Tuesday, May 26, 2020

Course Spooky Brook - Blues (69.7 /121)

Weather Sunny Near 80

A beautiful May day to play golf - Bruce the hot man wins again with a 69 for a 2 shot margin over Mike. Rick Newport made his official debut and at one point got up and down for par on six consecutive holes. He put the jinx on Mike by saying as they were walking off 16 - "Hey you are under par on the back." Mike then bogeyed the last 2 holes to finish one over gross.

				Front	Back		Strokes	Т	otal
Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Nine	Nine	Net	Behind	٧	Vin/Loss
	1 Rapp		87	0	31	38	69		\$20.00
	2 Jeffries		82	0	39	32	71	2	\$24.00
	3 Petronchak		80	0	35	37	72	3	(\$8.50)
	4 Griffith		82	0	38	35	73	4	(\$14.50)
	5 Rismanchi		90	0	35	39	74	5	(\$19.00)
	6 Newport		82	0	38	40	78	9	(\$10.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9	1st 2nd	31 Rapp
Back 9	1st 2nd	32 Jeffries

POTS

Birdies	2 Jeffries	
Net	8 Rapp	
Birdies	• •	
Net Eagles	0	
Greenies	3 Jeffries	
Sandys	1 Petronchak	Griffith
Par 3's - G	11 Jeffries	
Par 3's - N	9 Jeffries	